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Event-No. 14

25m Breaststroke Men
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(9:36)
Frederik G. Petri

Lasse Jensen

Marc Boyens

Erik af Klinteberg

Tim Julian Steinhorst
Anders Christian Damgaard
Christopher Luck
Maximilian Siebert

Jon Veppler

(9:37)
Jakob Juul

Oliver @stergaard Hansen
Bastian Popl

Tarek Kassab Bachi
S6ren Forster

Samuel Kvist

Fabian Husser

Bennet Weiss

Frederik Otte

(9:38)

Niklas Altmann
Matthias Schmidt
Niclas Budek
Justin Lentz
Florian Haselbach
Yannick Opatz
Patrick Limburg
Jonas Kristensen

(9:39)
Jan Thor

Andreas Wilson

Frederik Peter Bager

Eric Schneider

Mikkel Gadgaard
Johann-Ludwig Herzog
Ari Fridriksson

Rouven Raths

Jan Holm

(9:40)
Simon Vingolf Larsen
Bjarne Holfeld

Leon Scharkowski

Niclas Franke

Kevin GroBer

Maxim Davydytchev
Alexander Wildenschild
Steffen Trog

Lukas Ahrens

(9:41)
Maik Lamp

Lukas Nielsen

Thore Johannsen

Fabian Newald

Bosse Feddersen

Simon Lundby Pedersen
Nils Beyer

Florian KuB

Felix Jahnke
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Hobro Svgmmeklub

Hobro Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel
Simklubben Triton

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Farum Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

VfL Bad Nenndorf
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub

PSV Halle

SV Neptun Kiel

Berliner TSC

Simklubben Triton

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SV Neptun Kiel

Frederiksvaerk Svgmmeklub

PSV Halle

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Berliner TSC

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Berliner TSC

Preetzer TSV

Nakskov Svgmme Klub

Sosdala Simsallskap

Sosdala Simsallskap
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Sunddeild KR

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

PSV Halle

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

SV Neptun Kiel

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Berliner TSC

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

VfL Bad Nenndorf

VfL Bad Nenndorf

TSV RW Niebilll

TSV RW Niebiill
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

TSV RW Niebilll

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Sosdala Simsallskap

00:23.02
00:20.28
00:19.08
00:16.88
00:17.91
00:20.00
00:20.47
00:29.70

00:22.82
00:20.19
00:18.00
00:16.48
00:16.98
00:19.62
00:20.43
00:29.44

00:17.63
00:17.06
00:15.50
00:15.00
00:15.18
00:16.15
00:17.51

00:17.52
00:16.22
00:15.26
00:13.51
00:15.00
00:16.00
00:17.40
00:18.22

00:21.85
00:18.31
00:16.03
00:15.44
00:14.50
00:14.71
00:15.80
00:17.53
00:19.35

00:19.91
00:17.80
00:16.00
00:15.20
00:14.46
00:14.65
00:15.78
00:16.86
00:19.16
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Event-No. 14
25m Breaststroke Men

Heat 7 (9:41)
0  Kevin Lamp 1998 GER VfL Bad Nenndorf 00:19.91
1 Alexander Cummings 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:17.63
2 Simon Juhl Schmidt 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:15.81
3  Jeffrey Ketzscher 1998 GER TSV RW Niebill 00:15.06
4  Marcus Brandborg 1997 DEN Aalborg Svgmmeklub 00:13.10
5  Oliver Leupold 1998 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW) 00:14.52
6  Konrad Schubert 1998 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:15.61
7  Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:16.60
8  Maximilian Jahnke 1998 SWE Sobsdala Simsallskap 00:19.09
9
Heat 8 (9:42)
0
1
2
3 Timo KluBmann 1993 GER VfL Bad Nenndorf 00:19.01
4  Gor Galunts 1996 GER Preetzer TSV 00:18.23
5 Mads Larsen 1994 DEN Aalborg Svgmmeklub 00:18.57
6
7
8
9
Heat 9 (9:43)
0  Niklas Heese 1995 GER PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:16.17
1  Teddi Rasmussen 1996 DEN Grindsted Svgmmeklub 00:15.02
2 Ahmad Attellesey 1995 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:13.99
3  Leif-Henning Kliver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebill 00:13.56
4  Kristoffer Moos 1996 DEN Aalborg Svgmmeklub 00:13.10
5  Jakob Brinkmann 1996 DEN Grindsted Svgmmeklub 00:13.41
6  Michael Petersen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:13.81
7  Paul Kretschmann 1987 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW) 00:14.81
8  Max Zimmermann 1995 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:15.60
9  Linus-Alexander Storm 1996 GER Preetzer TSV 00:17.03
Heat 10 (9:44)
0 Lennard Glnther 1995 GER 1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft (T0)16.00
1 Alexander Jéhannesson 1992 ISL  Sunddeild KR 00:14.90
2 Piotr Ludwiczak 1996 POL MKP Kolobrzeg 00:13.87
3  Maik Michalski 1989 GER Hanse SV Rostock (SV MV) 00:13.50
4  Viktor B. Bromer 1993 DEN Aalborg Svgmmeklub 00:13.10
5  Frans Johannessen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:13.24
6  Sebastian Miller 1987 GER Berliner TSC 00:13.71
7  Tom Spielhagen 1996 GER Potsdamer SV 00:14.25
8  Marc Ochsendorf 1996 DEN Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup 00:15.55
9  Tobias KuB 1996 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:16.64
Heat 11 (9:45)
0  UIf Petzoldt 1967 GER Potsdamer SV 00:15.79
1  Claus S. Jensen 1990 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 00:14.84
2 Henrik Nilsson 1994 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:13.85
3 Sgrin Martin Johannessen 1991 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:13.41
4  Erik Steinhagen 1989 GER SG Essen (TW) 00:12.33
5  Jan Jendrziak 1992 GER TSV RW Niebll 00:13.19
6  Lars-Kevin Kliver 1996 GER TSV RW Niebiill 00:13.68
7  Christian Rasmussen 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:14.12
8  Elias Olsson Svensson 1996 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 00:15.19
9  Jannis Costard 1996 GER PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:16.50
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